untitled

1 of2

BUDDY WALK 5K
Ankeny, IA.
Aug.27, 2011

Top Male:
Top Female:

Place Name
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Joe
Bob
Rob
Kevin
Erin
Shannon
Mike
James
Jack
Megan
Russ
Dan
Kedra
Mark
Betti
Jill
Joe
Alex
Nicole
Trisha
Matt
Ivy
Heidi
Juli
Tara
Steve
Chuck
Matt
Dennis
Curt
Jacob
Kelle
Rosalie
Denise
Nikki
Tracey
Angela
Jennie
Souky
Joe
Meagan
Mindy
Tonya
Sarah
Carrie
Leesa
Jessie

Joe McGargill
Erin Renze

McGargill
Volp
Beaver
Campbell
Renze
Renze
Renze
Smith
Voigt
Volp
Behrens
Buren
Hamilton
Wiskus
Mcdermott
McGargill
Murdock
Moon
Brua-Behrens
Lloyd
Sandbick
Rohlwing
Markla
Cambron
Smith
Rude
Larson
Roberts
Hoefle
Kallal
Everhart
Molloy
Hardin
Champman
Kallal
Schweite
Beaver
Henry
Somvong
Collins
Willey
Voigt
Folkert
Roberts
Berg
Shoemaker
Sandbick

21.01
23.07

Time
21.01
21.43
22.4
22.57
23.07
23.18
23.34
24
24.53
25.21
25.22
25.53
26.13
26.13
26.33
26.54
27.27
28
28.06
28.12
28.25
28.27
29.04
29.06
29.15
29.16
29.46
29.48
29.51
29.54
30.05
30.06
30.32
31.12
31.3
31.56
32.14
32.15
32.23
32.23
32.4
32.46
32.5
32.5
33.45
34.27
35.27
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
*62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Ashley
Angela
Coby
Marcy
Rachel
Dee
Eric
Jaxon
Mike
Teri
Kurt
Amber
Kara
Nicole
Denice
John
Ellen
Christin
Brooklin
Tracy
Carrie
Julie
Megan
David
Lesa
Jenna
Angie
Layla
1.04.35

Lowenberg
Jones
Cost
Weinert
Murdock
Bradshaw
Rohe
Dailey
Dailey
Meers
Lowenberg
Schaben
Norgren
Christensen
Rees

Kyhl

Kyhl
Rodda
Dailey
Dailey
Rosow
Weldon

Christofferson

Niday
Niday
Niday
Reese-Husel
Rysavy

36.01
36.01
36.08
36.28
37.28
37.38
38.14
39.55
39.55
40.14
40.27
43.14
43.15
43.17
44.45
45.11
48.16
48.17
49.21
50.37
50.4
51.41
51.41
51.41
55
55.01
55.03

1.04.34
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*From the 62nd runner on, there was a bib number that did not get turned in.
We apologize that there may be minor time discrepancies in these results
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